. CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET /\/

REGISTRATION SERVICE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Council No. gog Date

- - . Social Security
Full Name GL‘;ORQE SHE DLOSKEY  Number

(no initials if you can possibly get full name)

raaress [N

City WinvRER State /)A . Zip Code_ /$363
Date of Birth f? ///‘?&NQ (This is important and should be exact.)
Approximate age (2:3 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
Religion CATVoLIC Nationality

Cccupation RETiR ED

Education

Weight Height Race

Color of hair Color of eyes

Outstanding characteristics or interests

“\1..\
Married or(g;;;le ) Children //703

{ (Number, ages, and names, if possible)

Spouse's name A{/;5

Scouting connections: Chartered organization

Unit No. City State Position Date registered Date resigned
TRoups 110 Liwoger IR SA-SH 2-8%

Pace ng, e

HAD REEN Litn Troop 1ar BRoorcLiyio, MY AS SA § MC PRI T HoviaG Racc To

LOMBAETL wHiy HE 726 Tiaeh

NOTED
Special recognition
MAR 05 1998
Sus d or denied registration for following reasons:
JOSEPH L SKEY WwAS ARAEITED Fol CHMDlﬁLG&TATm¢/GwAL€)_FQU(g SEARCHED foML

ALD CAR. ... LARGE NUMRER OF PHOTUS § MAGA 2 0 COTOLTS OF MALSS r1ar PARIOUS
STAGES 0F UMDRESS/wG. PARENTS DEQDED NOT 7o PACSS rHAASES . CHARGes DroppeD. (Boy

AJOT A ScouT, COUNUQ/LM%&HéD R Two votviTEERLS.,
SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,

INCLUDING HOW THE INFORMATION CAME TO THE COUNCIL'S ATTENTION, AND LIST
ATTACHED SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE,
OR SPECULATIOHN):

CONFIDENTIAL C
: Signed N LTt e P é&d{
veB 27 1990 SCOUTCEXECUTIVE
F STARON Council d)(;’/wu‘s U/oods
3962r
8/2/88-eko
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March 7, 1990

Mr. Genrge £. Test
Scout E£xecutive
Penn's Woods Council, No. 508

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTTAL SUBJECT: GEDRGE SHEDLOGSKEY

Dear Genrqge:

Thank you for the detailed information sent enncerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewerd with our atterney and is now on our permanent
Ineligible VYolunteer File,

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Oirector
Registration Service

o
a4 \\\ e ,g\.\_.\
‘ 3 A
cc: Northeast Reginn SJP ,JQ sz
o &
0
3
N
&
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READY rop FILE
JAN 97 1939

JUNE riepep

Januarv 2, 1970

Hr., Jim Centry
Northeast Realon

FERGONAL AND COUFLDENTIAL SURIECT:  GCFARCE “HENDLOSKY
Noar Jin:

L reatle anpraciatae the Jattar af ananension mAd rha request for
rainatatreaent whicrh wr reesived Trom voan,  these camn ta gs shont a

vnar an-l a half aen,

Since tihae 1 ime, I have uriktan ta rthe councril an acveral eecasions
anvl Bave board pottlne snre rosardine rha akave named toediviusal.

Ve wonld 1ibka ta bnou chether tha ehareee aprainst Mr. Shedlnglky have
hoen anhatantintad and vhether e chonld still be auspended Srom
ceplasrration with rhe foy Seonta of America, IF thic Ig trne, then we
need 2 rceord sheet viidich should he compioted, so that ue can itentify
Mr. Shedlnaly.,

LUwonld alao 1tke £n ava any orher mararial vhich woanld elaharate on
the oriasinal rhar~ra.  hiae is moat important If ue are tn maintain a
file and ba able to refuse reaiatrarinan fa tadav's werid.

Thanks Tar your help fa ereurine thia tpfarrmating,

Sinerrelv,

Faul Frnst, DMrecenr
Reaofatr tion Servien

amie
m™m
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FTADY FOR FILE

AVt T 1989
JULIE EATON
August 30, 1989
tie. Jim Gentry
Northeast Reainn
PERSOUNAT, AND CONFIREI'TIAL SUBJECT: GFEORGE SHEDLOSKY

Doar Jim:
[ have written to the Scout Fxecutive of rhe 2enn's fonds Council on four
dlfferent occngions without any response, anncarning the abnve named

Individual. I bad orieirally received from you a copy of the letter which was
sent to Mr. Shedlonsky suspending his resistration with the organization.

I woulit Jike more infermation concerning this matter and any detail which
would help to suhstantlate our refusal of reaistratinn anywhetre fn the
country. Hewspaper clippings, court recorrds, or statements from individuals
would help to substantiate this.

We would algn like to have 7 Confldential Rerord Sheet completed, 3n we can
tdentify tir. Shedlosky. I am cnelosfing a form which I would like tn have used
for this puvpose.

Thanks for your help (n completing this fila.

Sincrrelv,

Paul Erncst, Divector
Registratlon Service

je

Fnclosura
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March 7, 1989

Mr. George £. Test READY FOR FiLE

Seconut Executive

Penn's Waods Council, Nn. 508 MAR 08 ]939

- evw

PERSONAL AND CONFIDEMTIAL SUBJELT: George Shedloskey

Dear George:

We received a talephone call last May roncerning the above named individual.
We also receijved a copy nf a letter which had heen sent tn Mr. Shedloskey in
February suspending his reqistration.

We have not heard from yon since that time and really need to complete our
file. T am enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet which I would 1ike to have
completed, so we may identify Wr. Shedloskey anywhere he might attempt
registration in the country,

We would also like to have more documentation on this situation. Please:qive
4s information as to what charges Mr. Shedloskey indicates have been droppen\
We will nred enough information to substantiate our refusal.

e

Thanks for your help in completing this file.

Sincerely,

\
Paul Crnst. Director \
Registratinn Service ' |
\
ag "\
\
Enclosure \

cc:  Northeast Reginn s
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Movember 11, 1988

Mr. George €. Test
5¢out Executive
Penn's Wonds Council, HNo. S08

PERSOMAL AMD CONMFTDEMTIAI TWRITCT:  Gearge Shedloskey

Dear George:

I am following up on this individual, since we have not heard from you related
to this mattar. Jim Gentry sent us material and, also, talked to us on the
phone in fay. T wrote o you in Aigust and havs ant had a response.

I am again s=saclnsing a Sonfidential Record Sheet. Mlease complete this with
as much information A< iz available. We would, also, 1ike 3 copy of a paper
with Hr. Shedloskey's -iunature as thi- 3ide in the identification pracess.

Please give ma documentation which would suhstantiate our refusal of
reqiztration. Let me know 1€ we may he of help to v,

Sincerely.

Paul Erntt. Director
Regizstratinng Service

aq
Enclosyre

cc: MNortheast Region
Jim Gentry, Area Dirvector, Hortheast Regqinn
3 y t t Reg READY 7O FILE

1 h\%&&
WEeyY.

NOV
griN OR
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Awgugst 4, 1984

Mr. George h. Vet
Bcout ZTxecutive

Penn's Wnoris Council, lic. S0%

PERSOMAL AN CONFLDEMIIAL GIMJECTr GRORGE SHEDLOSKEY

Dear Zeorie:

We receivaed a telephone call frem Jin SJentry of the Hortheast Reginn, in May,
concerning thea above named individwal. BHe indicated that mors information
would cone trom your oCFics relatad to this matter.

I am encloging a Confidential Record Sheet which I would like tp have
complated an that we may ifdentify {ir. Shadloskay should he attempt
registration in gome other locotion. Pleage complete this with as much
Information as vou have available,

We wonuld also like to IMnow if you have receivnd any atataments from
individuals or documentation zhat wnld help tn eubstantiate the refusal of
the council fo registor this individual. e really need as much as possibla
in todavs legal world.

Sincerely,

Paul Frnst, Director ng,
Registration Service o X
QS
Ky NS
pam O Q 17
&S W
£nclesure <& {&9 O
P‘-{~ .‘;
>
coc:  Mortheast DNagion Q}

Jim Coantry, Mortheast Reaion
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WATS CALL FORM

[ 4

CALL BACK REQUESTED

COUNCIL # U & @L/U)/ PHONE NO:
CALLER: gww /@W} pOSITION: A REA  Lir

TYPE OF PROBLEM

REGISTRATION VETERANS EXPLORING

SCOUTING BOYS' LIFE

UNIT # DIST. # EXP. DATE TRANSMITTAL # FILM #

/@/(/QO,AJL )X/f) Wxﬁ/mﬁu{ﬁ

Kw%yx) dedual v plig Zad o)
Y e b Lo _declodd
4 4

Lo 508 -  D&Lok- 0OYL05 T
Y obol - 008179 2 Bl - Y2l
J
C2L1L- pp3987

Aotded to OF Llo
Doibid maﬁwmé/w)

5 [13]8f
Lo
NAME }O W
DATE 5//1/«FV
R/S-433
3/13/86-c1f-567r TIME
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PENN’S WOODS COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

501 Fifteenth Street
Windber, Pennsylvania 15563
Phone: (814) 467-5557

February 23, 1988,

My . Georie Shedlosﬁ/

Windber, PA 15963

Dear Mr. Shedlosky:

Yesterday, you visited the Scout Service Center and discussed with George
Test, our Scout Executive, your application for membership with the Boy Scouts
of America. George advised you that after careful review, we have decided
that your registration with the Boy Scouts of America should not be accepted.
We are therefore compelled to request that you sever any relations you may
have with the Boy Scouts of America.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is a privilege and is
not autcmatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve the right to
refuse registration whenever there is a concern that an individual may not
measure up to the high standards of membership the BSA seeks to provide for
American youth.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me within 60 days
of the date of this letter, explaining your version of the facts supporting
your claim that your registration as a BSA member should be granted or
reinstated. Another copy of the procedures for review is attached.

4

Sincerely yours,

- // //
5 // /
4%’ Az //ff/&@./
Douglas Stewart
President
DS/ jm enclosure
2/11/8
. ‘é/’-‘\S) A Uritexd Way Agene ‘
(l\,CHIL'Hlb(’Y '“‘”1,3 m()\,' \\C(?H( (B”(S{ Cr?ll”f}" 7y, {
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